KANSAS CITY
COMPOSTING

Enriching the Soil Naturally

COMPOST

STA-Certified & OMRI Listed

SOIL

LEE’S SUMMIT RESOURCE

RECOVERY PARK

(816) 761-3046 www. kccompost.com

PRODUCTS

Retail / LS & Contractor
S45 [/ $38

Enriched Garden Mix / Topsail Plus 542 / $37

Small
g8’ 540
10 545
12 550
14 560
16 565
18’ 575
20 585
Small Pickup
Full size

545
$50
555
565
$70
$80
$90

MULCH

Colored Mulch*
Screened Chips
Oak Bark

Natural Mulch*

Delivery available!
*ask about semi-pricing
**prices per cubic yard

TIPPING FEES

TRUCKS & TRAILERS

Medium  Large

$50
$55
$60
S70
$75
$85
$95

level $15 over cab 525
level $25 over cab 535

Paper bag

Pallet

Christmas Tree

Rated containers
Compactor/Roll Off
Chip trucks (small/large)
Single axle

Tandem

Grapple trucks (small/large)

End Dumps [Brush)

Retail f LS & Contractor

$36 / $28
540 / $35
$31 /) $27
$22 / $20

52

51

53

$6.50 cubic yard
$6.50 cubic yard
$25/535

535

595

$125/5175

5145

The only green waste hauler in South Kansas City collecting and processing yard waste into high quality products!

Kansas City Composting does impose a surcharge of 3% on all credit/debit card transaction as well as 2% fuel surcharge. This
administration fee allows us to continue to provide you with the same exceptional service and products. We appreciate your

understanding.




